
        SVSD YEAR AT A GLANCE 2024 - 2025 
  
 

 SEPTEMBER  2024                                                    19   OCTOBER 2024                                                        22     NOVEMBER 2024                                                      20       NO SCHOOL DAYS 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  PD/ADMIN DAYS HOLIDAYS 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5      1 2   Monday, September 2, 2024 

  Labour Day Holiday 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16   Tuesday, September 3, 2024 PD 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23   Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Admin 
29 30      27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30   Monday, September 30, 2024 

  Truth and Reconciliation Day Holiday 
      
 DECEMBER 2024                                                     15   JANUARY 2025                                                        20   FEBRUARY 2025                                                        19   Monday, October 14, 2024 

  Thanksgiving Holiday 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  
1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4       1   Friday, October 25, 2024 - SAGE PD 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8   Monday, November 11, 2024 

  Remembrance Day Holiday 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22   Friday, November 15, 2024 Admin 
29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28  Monday, December 23, 2024 to Friday, January 3, 2025 

Winter Break       
 MARCH 2025                                                          20   APRIL 2025                                                               17   MAY 2025                                                                 21   Friday, January 31, 2025 PD 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S    Monday, February 17, 2025 
  Louis Riel Day Holiday 

      1   1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   Friday, March 14, 2025 PD/Admin 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Monday, March 31, 2025 to Friday, April 4, 2025 

Spring Break 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 30 31   Thursday, April 17, 2025 PD/Admin 
30 31                      Friday, April 18, 2025 

  Good Friday Holiday 
 
 

      
 JUNE 2025                                                               20  2024/25 School Year Start and End Dates 

   Kindergarten to Grade 8 students begin Thursday, September 5, 2024 
   ESRSS Kindergarten & Grade 6 students begin on Thursday, September 5, 2024 
   ESRSS Grade 1-5 & 7-8 students begin on Friday, September 6, 2024 
   SVRSS Grade 9 & New students begin on Thursday, September 5, 2024 
   SVRSS Grade 10-12 students begin on Friday, September 6, 2024 
   The last school day before Christmas vacation is Friday, December 20, 2024 
   The first school day after Christmas vacation is Monday, January 6, 2025 
   SVRSS Semester 2 students begin Tuesday, February 4 
   The last day of classes for all students is Thursday, June 26, 2025  

  Monday, May 19, 2025 
  Victoria Day Holiday 

S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7   Friday, June 6, 2025 PD 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14   Friday, June 20, 2025 PD 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21   Friday, June 27, 2025 Admin 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 PARENT-TEACHER INTERVIEWS 
29 30        Thursday, November 14, 2024 (Evening) & Friday, November 15, 2024 – All Schools 

  Thursday, March 13, 2025 (Evening) & Friday, March 14, 2025 - Elementary Schools 
  Wednesday, April 16, 2025 (Evening) & Thursday, April 17, 2025 - SVRSS TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS: 193 

  


	2024/25 School Year Start and End Dates
	   Kindergarten to Grade 8 students begin Thursday, September 5, 2024   ESRSS Kindergarten & Grade 6 students begin on Thursday, September 5, 2024   ESRSS Grade 1-5 & 7-8 students begin on Friday, September 6, 2024   SVRSS Grade 9 & New students begin on Thursday, September 5, 2024
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